
Mistakes? Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien
www.a-timing.wien www.tsvoe.at

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 Registered to a-timing.wien 06.03.2024 12:37 - Page 1

43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Meet name: 43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Location (City): Linz, Gugl  (AUT) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 03.03.2024 - 03.03.2024 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: OÖ. Landessportzentrum/Olympiazentrum Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - 3. March 24 03.03.2024 - 10:30

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 The meet director Mr. PART, Michael ELTC
2 The control room Mr. STEINER, Andreas ATW
3 The recorders Mr. HARTWICH, Robin MSECM
4 The chief judge Mr. KESZTHELYI, Frenc ATW
5 The starters Mrs. LEHNER, Gabrielle ELTC
6 The announcers or speakers Mrs. WIELTSCH, Kerstin ELTC
7 The timekeeper 1 Mr. RAMETSTEINER, Hans ELTC
8 The timekeeper 2 Mr. HORMAIER, Peter ELTC
9 The timekeeper 3 Mr. HERGL, Gerd ELTC

10 The timekeeper 4 Mr. FRANK, Markus ELTC
11 The timekeeper 5 Mr. TRVAL, Alexander ELTC
12 The timekeeper 6 Mrs. TRVAL, Sabine ELTC
13 The turning judges 1 Mr. TRVAL, Jakob ELTC
14 The turning judges 2 Mrs. ROHRMANSTORFER, Silvia ELTC
15 The turning judges 3 Mrs. FRANK, Tabea ELTC
16 The pre-start judge Mrs. FRANK, Daniela ELTC

Signature secretary Signature referee
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 1 Women, 100m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 53.14
2. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 55.88 + 2.74
3. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 1:01.51 + 8.37

LM Oberösterreich: AK B

1. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 55.88
2. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 1:01.51 + 5.63

International: AK A (Offen)

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 46.44
2. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 51.24 + 4.80
3. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 52.40 + 5.96
4. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 56.92 + 10.48
5. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 57.17 + 10.73
6. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 57.24 + 10.80
7. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 57.97 + 11.53
8. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 1:02.76 + 16.32
9. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:06.42 + 19.98

10. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 1:08.10 + 21.66
11. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:08.83 + 22.39
12. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:09.49 + 23.05
13. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 1:10.75 + 24.31
14. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:11.70 + 25.26
15. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:15.05 + 28.61
16. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:18.90 + 32.46
17. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:23.87 + 37.43
18. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:25.78 + 39.34
19. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:26.63 + 40.19
20. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:29.15 + 42.71

International: AK B

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 46.44
2. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 57.24 + 10.80
3. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 57.97 + 11.53

International: AK C

1. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 51.24
2. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 52.40 + 1.16
3. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 56.92 + 5.68
4. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 1:08.10 + 16.86
5. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:25.78 + 34.54

International: AK D

1. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 1:02.76
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:06.42 + 3.66
3. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:08.83 + 6.07
4. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:09.49 + 6.73
5. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:11.70 + 8.94
6. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:29.15 + 26.39
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 1, Women, 100m Surface

International: AK E

1. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 57.17
2. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 1:10.75 + 13.58
3. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:15.05 + 17.88
4. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:18.90 + 21.73

International: AK F

1. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:23.87
2. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:26.63 + 2.76

Event 2 Men, 100m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 48.35
2. PART, Michael AUT 73 1. Linzer TC 53.65 + 5.30
3. PORTUGAL, Colin AUT 10 1. Linzer TC 1:08.59 + 20.24
4. PART, Theodor AUT 12 1. Linzer TC 1:11.34 + 22.99

LM Oberösterreich: AK C

1. PORTUGAL, Colin AUT 10 1. Linzer TC 1:08.59

LM Oberösterreich: AK D

1. PART, Theodor AUT 12 1. Linzer TC 1:11.34

International: AK A (Offen)

1. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 39.54
2. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 47.17 + 7.63
3. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 50.98 + 11.44
4. SALOMON, Leon AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 50.99 + 11.45
5. CHINTU, Steven ZIM 04 SV Baeder 58.24 + 18.70
6. BONDAR, Ivan AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 58.91 + 19.37
7. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 59.55 + 20.01
8. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:11.46 + 31.92
9. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:18.27 + 38.73

International: AK B

1. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 47.17

International: AK C

1. SALOMON, Leon AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 50.99
2. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 59.55 + 8.56

International: AK D

1. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 50.98
2. BONDAR, Ivan AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 58.91 + 7.93
3. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:11.46 + 20.48
4. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:18.27 + 27.29
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 3 Women, 4 x 100m Surface International: AK A (Offen)
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Nation Club Time Ti.behind Pts

1. 1. Linzer TC AUT 1. Linzer TC 3:49.32
ENKER, Johanna +0,98 54.29 FRANK, Hannah +0,45 1:02.02
TRVAL, Anja +0,51 59.33 POETZL, Lara +0,57 53.68

2. Vienna DOLPHINS 1 AUT Vienna DOLPHINS 5:02.38 + 1:13.06
STANOJEVIC, Emma +1,11 1:10.00 SPAJIC, Nina +0,16 1:12.04
ELTELBY, Hannah 1:20.78 HEDERVARI, Imola -1,83 1:19.56

Event 4 Men, 4 x 100m Surface International: AK A (Offen)
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Nation Club Time Ti.behind Pts

1. 1. Linzer TC AUT 1. Linzer TC 3:51.22
ESPERNBERGER, Paul +0,86 52.87 ESPERNBERGER, Philipp 51.90
PART, Theodor +1,23 1:13.76 PART, Michael +0,32 52.69

Event 5 Women, 100m Bifins Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 1:03.02
2. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 1:06.16 + 3.14
3. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 1:13.01 + 9.99

LM Oberösterreich: AK B

1. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 1:06.16
2. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 1:13.01 + 6.85

International: AK A (Offen)

1. WESELI, Lisa AUT 07 SV Baeder 57.44
2. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 59.00 + 1.56
3. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 1:00.37 + 2.93
4. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 1:00.87 + 3.43
5. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 1:03.18 + 5.74
6. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 1:11.89 + 14.45
7. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:12.15 + 14.71
8. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:12.42 + 14.98
9. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:15.79 + 18.35

10. BAKA, Dalma AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:16.07 + 18.63
11. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:18.48 + 21.04
12. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:19.32 + 21.88
13. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:19.75 + 22.31
14. SENCALIS, Lara AUT 14 Finswimming Speedfish 1:20.18 + 22.74
15. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:20.93 + 23.49
16. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:29.04 + 31.60
17. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:30.35 + 32.91
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 5, Women, 100m Bifins

International: AK B

1. WESELI, Lisa AUT 07 SV Baeder 57.44
2. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 59.00 + 1.56
3. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 1:00.87 + 3.43

International: AK C

1. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 1:00.37
2. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:18.48 + 18.11

International: AK D

1. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 1:03.18
2. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:12.15 + 8.97
3. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:12.42 + 9.24
4. BAKA, Dalma AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:16.07 + 12.89
5. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:19.75 + 16.57
6. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:20.93 + 17.75

International: AK E

1. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 1:11.89
2. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:15.79 + 3.90
3. SENCALIS, Lara AUT 14 Finswimming Speedfish 1:20.18 + 8.29
4. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:29.04 + 17.15

International: AK F

1. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:19.32
2. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:30.35 + 11.03

Event 6 Men, 100m Bifins Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. ESPERNBERGER, Paul AUT 99 1. Linzer TC 51.17
2. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 53.23 + 2.06
3. PART, Michael AUT 73 1. Linzer TC 58.78 + 7.61
4. PORTUGAL, Colin AUT 10 1. Linzer TC 1:12.02 + 20.85
5. PART, Theodor AUT 12 1. Linzer TC 1:21.99 + 30.82

LM Oberösterreich: AK C

1. PORTUGAL, Colin AUT 10 1. Linzer TC 1:12.02

LM Oberösterreich: AK D

1. PART, Theodor AUT 12 1. Linzer TC 1:21.99

International: AK A (Offen)

1. HUEBEL, Luca AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 48.72
2. KING, Luis AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 50.88 + 2.16
3. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 51.33 + 2.61
4. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 53.64 + 4.92
5. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 56.26 + 7.54
6. CHINTU, Steven ZIM 04 SV Baeder 57.03 + 8.31
7. BONDAR, Ivan AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 1:02.20 + 13.48
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 6, Men, 100m Bifins, International: AK A (Offen)

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

8. VLADIMIROV, Nikita AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 1:06.93 + 18.21
9. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:13.25 + 24.53

10. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:14.63 + 25.91
11. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:14.97 + 26.25

DNF VLADIMIROV, Maksim AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish

International: AK B

1. KING, Luis AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 50.88
2. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 51.33 + 0.45

International: AK C

1. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 56.26
2. VLADIMIROV, Nikita AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 1:06.93 + 10.67

International: AK D

1. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 53.64
2. BONDAR, Ivan AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 1:02.20 + 8.56
3. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:13.25 + 19.61
4. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:14.63 + 20.99
5. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:14.97 + 21.33

International: AK E

DNF VLADIMIROV, Maksim AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish

Event 7 Women, 200m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 2:06.37
100m: 1:01.20 200m: 1:05.17

2. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 2:11.20 + 4.83
100m: 1:04.16 200m: 1:07.04

3. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 2:19.95 + 13.58
100m: 1:09.21 200m: 1:10.74

LM Oberösterreich: AK B

1. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 2:11.20
100m: 1:04.16 200m: 1:07.04

2. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 2:19.95 + 8.75
100m: 1:09.21 200m: 1:10.74

International: AK A (Offen)

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 1:43.69
100m: 49.50 200m: 54.19

2. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:54.78 + 11.09
100m: 55.76 200m: 59.02

3. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 1:56.58 + 12.89
100m: 57.10 200m: 59.48

4. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:58.36 + 14.67
100m: 57.47 200m: 1:00.89
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 7, Women, 200m Surface, International: AK A (Offen)

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

5. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 2:20.58 + 36.89
100m: 1:09.16 200m: 1:11.42

6. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 2:20.91 + 37.22
100m: 1:09.06 200m: 1:11.85

7. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 2:25.97 + 42.28
100m: 1:10.65 200m: 1:15.32

8. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 2:42.26 + 58.57
100m: 1:21.37 200m: 1:20.89

9. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:42.50 + 58.81
100m: 1:22.25 200m: 1:20.25

10. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:46.37 + 1:02.68
100m: 1:21.00 200m: 1:25.37

11. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:46.57 + 1:02.88
100m: 1:21.39 200m: 1:25.18

International: AK B

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 1:43.69
100m: 49.50 200m: 54.19

International: AK C

1. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:54.78
100m: 55.76 200m: 59.02

2. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 1:56.58 + 1.80
100m: 57.10 200m: 59.48

3. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:58.36 + 3.58
100m: 57.47 200m: 1:00.89

International: AK D

1. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 2:20.91
100m: 1:09.06 200m: 1:11.85

2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 2:25.97 + 5.06
100m: 1:10.65 200m: 1:15.32

3. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:42.50 + 21.59
100m: 1:22.25 200m: 1:20.25

4. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:46.37 + 25.46
100m: 1:21.00 200m: 1:25.37

International: AK E

1. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 2:20.58
100m: 1:09.16 200m: 1:11.42

2. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 2:42.26 + 21.68
100m: 1:21.37 200m: 1:20.89

3. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:46.57 + 25.99
100m: 1:21.39 200m: 1:25.18
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 8 Men, 200m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 1:43.49
100m: 48.67 200m: 54.82

International: AK A (Offen)

1. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 1:31.34
100m: 43.79 200m: 47.55

2. HUEBEL, Luca AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 1:52.50 + 21.16
100m: 55.27 200m: 57.23

3. KING, Luis AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 1:52.78 + 21.44
100m: 55.76 200m: 57.02

4. SALOMON, Leon AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 1:52.90 + 21.56
100m: 54.75 200m: 58.15

5. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:41.95 + 1:10.61
100m: 1:17.02 200m: 1:24.93

6. VLADIMIROV, Nikita AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 2:47.15 + 1:15.81
100m: 1:22.68 200m: 1:24.47

7. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:48.07 + 1:16.73
100m: 1:26.06 200m: 1:22.01

8. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:54.29 + 1:22.95
100m: 1:26.66 200m: 1:27.63

DSQ MACK-WINTER, Erik AUT 14 SV Baeder 3:16.40 + 1:45.06
AL01 - false start (Time: 11:45)

100m: 1:30.59 200m: 1:45.81

International: AK B

1. KING, Luis AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 1:52.78
100m: 55.76 200m: 57.02

International: AK C

1. SALOMON, Leon AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 1:52.90
100m: 54.75 200m: 58.15

2. VLADIMIROV, Nikita AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 2:47.15 + 54.25
100m: 1:22.68 200m: 1:24.47

International: AK D

1. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:41.95
100m: 1:17.02 200m: 1:24.93

2. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:48.07 + 6.12
100m: 1:26.06 200m: 1:22.01

3. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 2:54.29 + 12.34
100m: 1:26.66 200m: 1:27.63

International: AK E

DSQ MACK-WINTER, Erik AUT 14 SV Baeder 3:16.40
AL01 - false start (Time: 11:45)

100m: 1:30.59 200m: 1:45.81
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 9 Women, 50m Apnea Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 23.29

International: AK A (Offen)

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.84
2. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 22.46 + 1.62
3. WESELI, Lisa AUT 07 SV Baeder 22.88 + 2.04

DNF KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 21.71 + 0.87

International: AK B

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.84
2. WESELI, Lisa AUT 07 SV Baeder 22.88 + 2.04

International: AK C

1. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 22.46
DNF KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 21.71

Event 10 Men, 50m Apnea Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 19.71
2. PART, Michael AUT 73 1. Linzer TC 21.12 + 1.41

International: AK A (Offen)

1. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 16.97
2. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 18.38 + 1.41
3. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 25.99 + 9.02

International: AK B

1. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 18.38

International: AK C

1. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 25.99
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 11 Women, 400m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 4:31.34
100m: 1:04.68 200m: 1:08.45 300m: 1:10.25 400m: 1:07.96

2. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 4:43.13 + 11.79
100m: 1:05.99 200m: 1:11.74 300m: 1:13.83 400m: 1:11.57

3. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 5:04.54 + 33.20
100m: 1:13.58 200m: 1:17.76 300m: 1:18.32 400m: 1:14.88

LM Oberösterreich: AK B

1. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 4:43.13
100m: 1:05.99 200m: 1:11.74 300m: 1:13.83 400m: 1:11.57

2. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 5:04.54 + 21.41
100m: 1:13.58 200m: 1:17.76 300m: 1:18.32 400m: 1:14.88

International: AK A (Offen)

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 3:48.98
100m: 55.14 200m: 59.42 300m: 59.05 400m: 55.37

2. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 4:16.50 + 27.52
100m: 1:00.90 200m: 1:05.63 300m: 1:07.92 400m: 1:02.05

3. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 4:22.69 + 33.71
100m: 1:02.90 200m: 1:08.27 300m: 1:09.35 400m: 1:02.17

4. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 5:07.87 + 1:18.89
100m: 1:13.72 200m: 1:19.82 300m: 1:21.13 400m: 1:13.20

5. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 6:07.56 + 2:18.58
100m: 1:25.94 200m: 1:33.91 300m: 1:34.71 400m: 1:33.00

International: AK B

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 3:48.98
100m: 55.14 200m: 59.42 300m: 59.05 400m: 55.37

International: AK C

1. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 4:16.50
100m: 1:00.90 200m: 1:05.63 300m: 1:07.92 400m: 1:02.05

2. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 4:22.69 + 6.19
100m: 1:02.90 200m: 1:08.27 300m: 1:09.35 400m: 1:02.17

International: AK D

1. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 6:07.56
100m: 1:25.94 200m: 1:33.91 300m: 1:34.71 400m: 1:33.00

International: AK E

1. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 5:07.87
100m: 1:13.72 200m: 1:19.82 300m: 1:21.13 400m: 1:13.20

mailto:meldungen@a-timing.wien
www.a-timing.wien
www.tsvoe.at


Mistakes? Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien
www.a-timing.wien www.tsvoe.at

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 Registered to a-timing.wien 06.03.2024 12:42 - Page 11

43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 12 Men, 400m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 3:44.29
100m: 50.80 200m: 56.66 300m: 58.80 400m: 58.03

2. PART, Michael AUT 73 1. Linzer TC 4:36.74 + 52.45
100m: 1:05.95 200m: 1:10.35 300m: 1:10.69 400m: 1:09.75

International: AK A (Offen)

1. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 3:32.03
100m: 48.47 200m: 53.33 300m: 56.27 400m: 53.96

2. HUEBEL, Luca AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 3:55.73 + 23.70
100m: 54.67 200m: 59.75 300m: 1:01.24 400m: 1:00.07

3. SALOMON, Leon AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 4:04.61 + 32.58
100m: 58.78 200m: 1:03.15 300m: 1:02.62 400m: 1:00.06

4. KING, Luis AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 4:14.83 + 42.80
100m: 1:01.58 200m: 1:05.97 300m: 1:05.48 400m: 1:01.80

5. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 4:15.43 + 43.40
100m: 1:02.79 200m: 1:06.03 300m: 1:04.82 400m: 1:01.79

6. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:52.06 + 2:20.03
100m: 1:23.89 200m: 1:29.49 300m: 1:30.24 400m: 1:28.44

7. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 6:02.22 + 2:30.19
100m: 1:23.05 200m: 1:31.62 300m: 1:35.25 400m: 1:32.30

8. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 6:05.64 + 2:33.61
100m: 1:28.00 200m: 1:34.05 300m: 1:33.82 400m: 1:29.77

International: AK B

1. KING, Luis AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 4:14.83
100m: 1:01.58 200m: 1:05.97 300m: 1:05.48 400m: 1:01.80

International: AK C

1. SALOMON, Leon AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 4:04.61
100m: 58.78 200m: 1:03.15 300m: 1:02.62 400m: 1:00.06

International: AK D

1. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 4:15.43
100m: 1:02.79 200m: 1:06.03 300m: 1:04.82 400m: 1:01.79

2. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:52.06 + 1:36.63
100m: 1:23.89 200m: 1:29.49 300m: 1:30.24 400m: 1:28.44

3. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 6:02.22 + 1:46.79
100m: 1:23.05 200m: 1:31.62 300m: 1:35.25 400m: 1:32.30

4. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 6:05.64 + 1:50.21
100m: 1:28.00 200m: 1:34.05 300m: 1:33.82 400m: 1:29.77
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 13 Women, 100m Immersion Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

Event 14 Men, 100m Immersion Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

Event 15 Women, 50m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 25.38
2. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 27.63 + 2.25
3. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 30.24 + 4.86

LM Oberösterreich: AK B

1. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 27.63
2. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 30.24 + 2.61

International: AK A (Offen)

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 22.13
2. WESELI, Lisa AUT 07 SV Baeder 24.34 + 2.21
3. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 24.41 + 2.28
4. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 25.78 + 3.65
5. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 26.45 + 4.32
6. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 26.85 + 4.72
7. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 26.89 + 4.76
8. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 28.27 + 6.14
9. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 28.37 + 6.24

10. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 28.39 + 6.26
11. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 29.28 + 7.15
12. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 29.92 + 7.79
13. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 30.43 + 8.30
14. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 30.56 + 8.43
15. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 31.54 + 9.41
16. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 31.75 + 9.62
17. BAKA, Dalma AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 32.51 + 10.38
18. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 32.59 + 10.46
19. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 37.37 + 15.24
20. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 38.49 + 16.36
21. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 38.58 + 16.45
22. SENCALIS, Lara AUT 14 Finswimming Speedfish 39.96 + 17.83
23. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 41.14 + 19.01

International: AK B

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 22.13
2. WESELI, Lisa AUT 07 SV Baeder 24.34 + 2.21
3. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 26.45 + 4.32
4. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 26.89 + 4.76
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 15, Women, 50m Surface

International: AK C

1. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 24.41
2. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 25.78 + 1.37
3. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 26.85 + 2.44
4. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 28.39 + 3.98
5. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 32.59 + 8.18

International: AK D

1. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 28.37
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 29.28 + 0.91
3. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 29.92 + 1.55
4. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 30.56 + 2.19
5. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 31.54 + 3.17
6. BAKA, Dalma AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 32.51 + 4.14
7. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 38.58 + 10.21

International: AK E

1. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 28.27
2. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 30.43 + 2.16
3. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 31.75 + 3.48
4. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 38.49 + 10.22
5. SENCALIS, Lara AUT 14 Finswimming Speedfish 39.96 + 11.69

International: AK F

1. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 37.37
2. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 41.14 + 3.77

Event 16 Men, 50m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 22.10
2. PART, Michael AUT 73 1. Linzer TC 22.71 + 0.61
3. PART, Theodor AUT 12 1. Linzer TC 31.85 + 9.75
4. PORTUGAL, Colin AUT 10 1. Linzer TC 32.10 + 10.00

LM Oberösterreich: AK C

1. PORTUGAL, Colin AUT 10 1. Linzer TC 32.10

LM Oberösterreich: AK D

1. PART, Theodor AUT 12 1. Linzer TC 31.85

International: AK A (Offen)

1. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 18.49
2. SALOMON, Leon AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 24.47 + 5.98
3. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 24.96 + 6.47
4. BONDAR, Ivan AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 26.12 + 7.63
5. CHINTU, Steven ZIM 04 SV Baeder 26.20 + 7.71
6. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.62 + 14.13
7. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.95 + 14.46
8. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 34.70 + 16.21
9. VLADIMIROV, Maksim AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 45.82 + 27.33
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 16, Men, 50m Surface

International: AK C

1. SALOMON, Leon AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 24.47
2. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 24.96 + 0.49

International: AK D

1. BONDAR, Ivan AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 26.12
2. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.62 + 6.50
3. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.95 + 6.83
4. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 34.70 + 8.58

International: AK E

1. VLADIMIROV, Maksim AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 45.82

Event 17 Women, 50m Bifins Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 29.22
2. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 31.47 + 2.25
3. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 33.38 + 4.16

LM Oberösterreich: AK B

1. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 31.47
2. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 33.38 + 1.91

International: AK A (Offen)

1. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 26.30
2. WESELI, Lisa AUT 07 SV Baeder 26.36 + 0.06
3. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 27.58 + 1.28
4. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 28.27 + 1.97
5. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 29.11 + 2.81
6. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 31.20 + 4.90
7. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.54 + 5.24
8. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 31.69 + 5.39
9. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 33.20 + 6.90

10. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 33.33 + 7.03
11. BAKA, Dalma AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 34.44 + 8.14
12. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 34.86 + 8.56
13. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 35.41 + 9.11
14. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 36.41 + 10.11
15. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 36.90 + 10.60
16. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 38.14 + 11.84
17. SENCALIS, Lara AUT 14 Finswimming Speedfish 38.60 + 12.30
18. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 40.88 + 14.58

International: AK B

1. WESELI, Lisa AUT 07 SV Baeder 26.36
2. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 27.58 + 1.22
3. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 28.27 + 1.91
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 17, Women, 50m Bifins

International: AK C

1. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 26.30
2. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 33.33 + 7.03

International: AK D

1. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 29.11
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.54 + 2.43
3. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 31.69 + 2.58
4. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 33.20 + 4.09
5. BAKA, Dalma AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 34.44 + 5.33
6. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 35.41 + 6.30
7. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 36.90 + 7.79

International: AK E

1. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 31.20
2. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 34.86 + 3.66
3. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 38.14 + 6.94
4. SENCALIS, Lara AUT 14 Finswimming Speedfish 38.60 + 7.40

International: AK F

1. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 36.41
2. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 40.88 + 4.47

Event 18 Men, 50m Bifins Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. ESPERNBERGER, Paul AUT 99 1. Linzer TC 23.11
2. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 23.83 + 0.72
3. PART, Michael AUT 73 1. Linzer TC 25.06 + 1.95
4. PORTUGAL, Colin AUT 10 1. Linzer TC 31.68 + 8.57
5. PART, Theodor AUT 12 1. Linzer TC 36.45 + 13.34

LM Oberösterreich: AK C

1. PORTUGAL, Colin AUT 10 1. Linzer TC 31.68

LM Oberösterreich: AK D

1. PART, Theodor AUT 12 1. Linzer TC 36.45

International: AK A (Offen)

1. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 22.89
2. BENIGNI, Guido AUT 05 Vienna DOLPHINS 23.28 + 0.39
3. HUEBEL, Luca AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 23.50 + 0.61
4. KING, Luis AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 23.66 + 0.77
5. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 24.84 + 1.95
6. CHINTU, Steven ZIM 04 SV Baeder 25.74 + 2.85
7. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 25.83 + 2.94
8. BONDAR, Ivan AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 27.30 + 4.41
9. VLADIMIROV, Nikita AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 31.80 + 8.91

10. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.84 + 9.95
11. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 33.00 + 10.11
12. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 33.01 + 10.12
13. MACK-WINTER, Erik AUT 14 SV Baeder 37.59 + 14.70
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 18, Men, 50m Bifins, International: AK A (Offen)

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

14. VLADIMIROV, Maksim AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 49.40 + 26.51

International: AK B

1. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 22.89
2. KING, Luis AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 23.66 + 0.77

International: AK C

1. KOLODII, Svyatoslav AUT 09 SV Baeder 25.83
2. VLADIMIROV, Nikita AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 31.80 + 5.97

International: AK D

1. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 24.84
2. BONDAR, Ivan AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 27.30 + 2.46
3. EBNICHER, Stephan AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 32.84 + 8.00
4. SPAJIC, Tolja AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 33.00 + 8.16
5. ETEBARI, Soren AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 33.01 + 8.17

International: AK E

1. MACK-WINTER, Erik AUT 14 SV Baeder 37.59
2. VLADIMIROV, Maksim AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 49.40 + 11.81

Event 19 Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins International: AK A (Offen)
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Nation Club Time Ti.behind Pts

1. SV Bäder AUT SV Baeder 1:39.37
Österreichischer Rekord

LIM, Mu-Yang 07 +0,91 WESELI, Lisa 07 +0,59
CHINTU, Steven 04 YURDAKUL, Kayra 10

2. 1. Linzer TC 1 AUT 1. Linzer TC 1:45.53 + 6.16
PART, Michael 73 +0,83 TRVAL, Anja 07
POETZL, Lara 03 ESPERNBERGER, Philipp 97

3. 1. Linzer TC 2 AUT 1. Linzer TC 1:55.36 + 15.99
ESPERNBERGER, Paul 99 +0,85 FRANK, Hannah 08 +0,31
ENKER, Johanna 00 PART, Theodor 12
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Records broken by event All Events

Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins
19. Heat 1 SV d. Wr. städt. Bäderbediensteten SVB 1:39.37 Österreichische Rekorde Open

LIM, Mu-Yang, CHINTU, Steven, WESELI, Lisa, YURDAKUL, Kayra
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